
BOARD MEMBERS
President	 John Shenot	 johnshenot@gmail.com
President-elect	 vacant
Vice President	 Liz Pruessner	 Elizabeth.Pruessner@colostate.edu
Treasurer	 Joe Polazzi	 jopcap@att.net
Secretary	 Darla Anderson	 jim_darla@comcast.net

AT-LARGE-DIRECTORS
Director: 	 Alan Godwin	 argodwin63@gmail.com
Director: 	 Ron Harden	 hardenrr@msn.com
Director: 	 Larry Sherman	 shermalw@miamioh.edu
Director: 	 Hank Thode	 pairadox01@gmail.com

STANDING COMMITTEES
Conservation Chair	 Bill Miller	 bill5mcorp@gmail.com
Membership Chair	 Harry Rose	 hlrose@toadaway.net
Education Chair	 Sheila Webber	 13sheilaw@gmail.com
Finance Chair	 Vacant
Program Chair	 Jessie Meschievitz	 jmesch@slbbi.com
Field Trip Chair	 Sirena Brownlee	 Sirena.Brownlee@hdrinc.com
Hospitality Chair	 Chandriee Davis	 chandriee@hotmail.com
Publications Chair	 vacant
Public Relations Chair	 vacant

SPECIAL COMMITTEE CHAIRS & OTHERS
ACC Delegate: 	 Larry Sherman	 shermalw@miamioh.edu

* The Executive Committee is composed of the President, Vice-President, Conservation Chair, Membership 
Chair, Education Chair, and President-elect.  Officers, Directors, and Chairs of Standing Committees are voting 
members of the Board. A Special Committee Chair may vote at the discretion of the Board.
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The Fort Collins Audubon Society Board of Directors is comprised of elected 
officers and directors, the immediate past president, and committee chairs.
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